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Dear players, 

From 17th to 21st June 2023, the TENERIFE PRO GOLF OPEN 2023 will be the first PRO GOLF TOUR 
tournament to be held on the Canary Islands. At the same time, it is also the first co-sanctioned tournament 
between the PGT and the Alps Tour. 

The venue is the beautiful BUENAVISTA GOLF RESORT MELIÁ HACIENDA DEL CONDE at Buenavista del Norte 
in the north of Tenerife. Designed by Severiano Ballesteros, the championship course is certainly one of the 
best in the Canary Islands, if not in all of Spain. Beautifully situated and a great challenge for any golfer. 

Away from the touristic hustle of Tenerife, the resort is idyllic and quiet, right on the Atlantic Ocean. 

We would be delighted if you could spend not only a wonderful, but also a particularly successful time here 
in Tenerife. 

In order for you to be able to devote yourself intensively to playing the most successful tournament possible, 
we have worked out a special offer for all participating players and caddies in cooperation with Meliá 
Hacienda del Conde, which we present to you below. 

After your arrival in Tenerife, you will have your transfer from the airport to the hotel organized by us. There 
you will be accommodated in great junior suites, have a gym at your disposal and will be provided with 
excellent breakfast and dinner. The hotel shuttle will take you to the golf course in a few minutes. During the 
day at the golf course, you can enjoy the player´s lounge in the clubhouse with a corresponding lunch menu 
at a reasonable price. The shuttle will of course bring you back to the hotel, where you will find all the 
amenities of a 5-star resort. After finishing the tournament and for your departure, we will also organise your 
transfer to the airport. 

We would be delighted if this all-round package appeals to you and look forward to hearing from you. Please 
don´t hesitate because we will be happy to answer any questions you may have at any time and remain at 
your disposal until then. 

With kind regards 

JZ GOLF TENERIFE  
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SPECIAL HOTEL PACKAGES FOR PARTICIPATING          
PROFESIONALS AND CADDIES 

 
 
           

 
    

       

          
          
          
          
          
          
          

         
 

    
 

         
 

         
 

         
 

   Arrivel: 16.06.2023 Departure: 22.06.2023 6 Nights    
          
 P1:  In Junior Suite/double use/half board:         780,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          260,00 €  per room  

 P2:  In Junior Suite/individual use/half board:     1.260,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          210,00 €  per room  

 P3:  In Junior Suite/double use/breakfast:         720,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          240,00 €  per room  

 P4:  In Junior Suite/individual use/breakfast:     1.140,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          190,00 €  per room  
          
   Arrivel: 17.06.2023 Departure: 22.06.2023 5 Nights    
          
 P5:  In Junior Suite/double use/half board:         650,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          260,00 €  per room  

 P6:  In Junior Suite/individual use/half board:     1.050,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          210,00 €  per room  

 P7:  In Junior Suite/double use/breakfast:         600,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          240,00 €  per room  

 P8:  In Junior Suite/individual use/breakfast:        950,00 €  per person  

   Cost for extra night:          190,00 €  per room  

   
 
Includes: Use of Gym     

 

    Transfer between Hotel and Golf Course   
 

    Unlimited Golf at Buenavista Golf    

    Unlimited range balls & trolleys    

    Free Wi-Fi in the Hotel and at the Golf Course   
 

          
          

   Transfers by bus can be arranged   

   on 16th and 17th June between Airports and Hotel   

   and   

    on 22nd June between Hotel and Airports.   

  

19. - 21.06.2023 - BUENAVISTA 
GOLF Buenavista     

Tenerife/Canary Islands/Spain 

PRO  GOLF OPEN 2023 
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REGISTRATION - HOTEL PACKAGE TENERIFE PRO GOLF OPEN 2023 
 

For Players and Caddies JZ GOLF TENERIFE  
Closing date: 
22.05.2023 

according to special package 
offer and availability 

Gustosol, S.L. - Calle La Curva, 57 - E-38611 San Isidro / Tenerife  

      Tel. +34 687 245 525 Email: info@jz-golf.com  
 
Please fill out with block letters and send by Email to: info@jz-golf.com   

 

     
Surname:     
Forename:     
Category:    Pro Golf Tour Player      

    Alps Tour Player      

    Caddy       
 
Billing addres:         

 

Name/Company:    

Street/No.:     

Zipcode:      Town:    

Country:        Phone:    

Email:     

VAT No.:            
 

 
Package for Professionals and Caddies: HOTEL MELIÁ HACIENDA DEL CONDE*****   

 

    P1: Junior Suite/double use/half board: 16. - 22.06.2023 - 6 nights        780,00 €   

    P5: Junior Suite/double use/half board: 17. - 22.06.2023 - 5 nights        650,00 €   

    P3: Junior Suite/double use/breakfast: 16. - 22.06.2023 - 6 nights        720,00 €   

    P7: Junior Suite/double use/breakfast: 17. - 22.06.2023 - 5 nights        600,00 €   

   Room mate:    

    Extra night: From: To:  
 

     P1 + P5 =           260,00 €  P3 + P7 =        240,00 €   
 

    P2: Junior Suite/individual use/half board: 16. - 22.06.2023 - 6 nights     1.260,00 €   

    P6: Junior Suite/individual use/half board: 17. - 22.06.2023 - 5 nights     1.050,00 €   

    P4: Junior Suite/individual use/breakfast: 16. - 22.06.2023 - 6 nights     1.140,00 €   

    P8: Junior Suite/individual use/breakfast: 17. - 22.06.2023 - 5 nights        950,00 €   

    Extra night: From: To:  
 

     P2 + P6 =           210,00 €  P4 + P8 =        190,00 €   
 

    Transfer Airport - Hotel on 16th June 2023          25,00 €  per Person  
 

    Transfer Airport - Hotel on 17th June 2023          25,00 €  per Person  
 

    Transfer Hotel - Airport on 22rd June 2023          25,00 €  per Person  
 

Arrival at Tenerife Airport:      
 

    South (TFS) Date:      
 

    North (TFN) Time:   Flight No:      

Departure from Tenerife Airport:      
 

    South (TFS) Date:      
 

    North (TFN) Time:   Flight No:      

  Only a limited number of rooms will be available and given by official registration order, not by registration date. 
Registration is completed when JZ GOLF TENERIFE has received this out filled form and complete payment by all 
persons staying in one room. 

 

  
 

  A fee of 2,5 % of the total amount will be charged.  
 

  PLEASE CONSIDER TO GET A TRAVEL INSURANCE TO PROTECT YOURSELF FROM TRAVEL CANCELATIONS.  
          
 

       
  

          
Date:       Signature:        

 
If you have further questions or are in need of any information, please don´t hesitate to get in touch with us.  

Phone / WhatsApp: +34 687 245 525 - Email: info@jz-golf.com  


